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wifil- - Efficient! Economical! That's Classified Kds
AutomobilesFor Rent-- Houses Automobiles)For Sale Real EstateMoney to Loan Money to Loan For Rent Apartment

Classified1 AAvertislns
Statesmen

Classified Ads
Call 9101

WhatH.No Turret Top??
THERE, THERE. TJTTLS AUTO

DONT YOU CRY! I
"PHIL. THE FENDER MAN"

WILL. KEEP YOU DRY. :
-

Tops Installed

PHIL H0RNBRG0K
267 S. CommL

"LOOK FOB THE UPSIDE-DOW- N SIGN

STATESMAN READERS
CAN GET

CASH
THIS WAY:

Come la or phone) end tell tta how
much you want
Answer a few simple Questions
about . your Identity and ability to
repay.
Quickly as your application Is ap
proved, sign ana get tne casn,

$50 Costs Only $3.03
paid in S equal monthly payments.

PERSONAL.
' FINANCE CO.

Sit State Street
3 doors West of Capitol Theatre

319L License Noc S-1-22 8k M-1-

AUTO LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

"Salem's Personal Loan Center"
Court St., Salem Phone 4444

State license S-2- 28 M-2- 78

Loans Wanted
WANTED PRIVATE MONEY

TO LOAN on rood Salem real es
tate. Will pay 8 interest.

W. H. GRABENHORST ot CO.
REALTORS

For Rent Rooms
HOTEL MARION

Rooms, special. weekly and monthly
rates to perm, .guests. Marion Coffee
Shop, delicious meals at low prices.

NEWLY decorated sleeping room. 1
block north of postoffic. 293 N.I
Church St.

STEAM heated sleeping room. Close I

la. Private home. 433 Union St.

ROOMS, 84JnionP 3490?

SLEEPING nn. 1145 Hood St"
LIGHT housekeeping. 298 N. Cottage.

SLEEPING RM. for gentleman, htL
hot & cold water ia no, z center.

SIP. RM, near state bides. Ph. 11449.

HOTEL, SALEM, low BOO.-W- X. rates, f

Room and Board
ROOM St BOARD Christian home

for girls. Automatic heat & hot water.
Large rooms, new fur. 885 N. Church

BD. RM. rood home cooking. Prir
vate home. 1698 s. uoerty.

LG. RMS. Running wat 215 S. Winter

M WEEK. Men. Ph. 1"

CLOSE IN. 1498 Ow Ph. 8630.

BETTER BHD. St rm, 143 S. ComX St

For Rent Apartments
3 ROOM apartment; Frigidalre. elec-

tric stove, gaa heat hot water heater.
Private entrance. - Water furnished.
Reasonable rental. S95 N. 14. Pr. 8971.

RliLURTrramTWateT
nished. Oil stove. $11. 343 Marion.

M. mod. unfum.1 except range-vi-e

refrlg. Close in. Ph. zil aja.
rURN. 4 RMS, 2 bedrms, refrigu

washer, $30. Lights, auto hot water
included. Adults. 671 N. CapitoL
r 't CHOICE unfurnT aota-- 4 blks. K
of Courthouse, grnd. fir, 4 rm. $23.

m, $30. Max O. Buren, 745
Ph. 7175.

WARM, single hk. rm. Everything
furn.. incL gas. It, gar, reasonable.
790 N. Conn.

torn. DUPLEX aot S rms. bath.
elec range, refrlg. $28.50: also 1 rm.
furn, downstairs. 1. W, ar, washer.
$10. 112 Union St

9 RM. knotty pine Int. Oil beat,
S22JS0. Inq. I860 Kans pa. S344.

good
TRANSFERREDWUl rent at low

rate to responsible party, new home. this.
subject to sale. Call 8201 or 8918.

HOUSES. Mdvte Johnson. Ph. im. '
MOD. 7 rm. furn. to, N. ISth.

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT '

XT YOU Want to sell, exchange.
lease, rent, see Mr. Larsen, Mr. Collins

Mr. Goodwm with- - Hawklna as
Roberta. .

and
For Rent Farms)

ter
truck or berry farm.

house, electricity, well, rood chicken
house, fair barn, small orchard, fenced,

miles north Salem. Mrs. Sim Tullet. I

rout a, Idaho rails. Idaho. 9

For Rent
3 KM. FURN. apt Heat Hghta. water.

$32JO. Basement apt furn, $20.00. 3--
rm. house, partly furn, $18.00.- -

O. E. BAE 1253- - Stat St-P- h. 8761

123 A. Inq. 411 N. Front

Wanted to Rent 167

SMALL FAMILY wants small farm.
or 8 rm. house, partly turn. Good

references. 1061 S. 13th. : of
A

For Sale Real Estate
W.

SUBURBAN --5 rm. nearly new house 134
Well located. $2459. WUl take car.
Easy terms. r

3 A. close in, v rm. house. Fruit and
nuts. Elec. water system. $4000. Terms.

9 A. Paved road, 6 rm. house. Barn
and chicken house. Fruit and nuts.
$4200. Terms.

$ rm. house. Mod. Paving and side-
walks paid. $2450. Terms. West Salem.

3 bedrooms, basement fireplace and by
furnace. Hdwd firs, Hollywood Dist. C
$3350.

6 rms., fully modern. Auto, oil heat
At sacrifice, ia Hollywood district 3

Fred Rawlins with
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

JM?fCapitol
VDSW PROPERTY

Good house with full base
ment furnace, fireplace, double garage.
1 acre ol land, fruit trees, a real oar-ga- in

at $2650, $500 down. $30 per mo.
be Kicnara oraoennorsi wun,

W. H. GRABENHORST & CO.
134 S. Liberty

--
Pt?n5-41?1

STORE BLDG. 3 apts in rear, on
State St Full price $2750. Terms.

Rush-Realt- y Co.
411 Oregon Bldg. Ph. 7022

INVESTMENT BARGAIN
2 new 4 rm. homes, one rented for

$20. the other for $24 per mo. Right on
bus line. N. Salem. 83950.

New ultra modern 6 rm. home. Auto
matic heat nice lot, on block from
new hlh schooL 85000.

S A. walnuts, prunes and cherries.
Old 8 rm. house, barn, chicken nouse.
S ml. South. 12200. 8200 down. 820 mo.

for rent a rm xurmsnea nouse.

$!. .
Phone art HAiocn raw

NEW HOME
New home with 2 bedrooms,

oil floor furnace. fireDlace. ffaraae.
unfinished upstairs, located just 4
blocks from city limits south, a real
buy at 83300. $250 down. $30 per mo.

See Kicnara uraDennorsx wixn
W. H. GRABENHORST St CO.

134 S. Ubertjr j. Pho" 4

URGENT: OWNER railed away, of
fers his house and 2 Iota at low price
of $1600 Small down payment. WUl
handle. See Mrs. Elhs with .

CHILDS & MILLER. REALTORS
344 State- - St - - Ph.. 9281

Vora thmfd
Division. v

4 BEDROOM. Larg home. Big lot
on So. Liberty. House needs some fix--
mg. Full price $2950. Terms.

Rush Realty Co.
411 Oregon Bldg. Phone 7022

HAVING BEEN transferred to Fort- -
land. I will sacrifice my new. view
home 5 rooms, fully modern. Includ-
ing oil furnace for only
$5400.00 on terms or Disc, for cash. See
my agents. Mr. Hardy with uAW&ma
& Roberts, inc. Realtors.

TODAY'S SPECIAL
Good house with full base

ment oil furnace, fireplace, garage, a
real buy at $3500. Drive by this place
today.' located at 219 east Lincoln.

See Richard Grabenhorst with.
W. H. GRABENHORST St CO.

134 S. Liberty - , - Phon 4131

NEW house nr. Leslie Jr.
nigh. Oil beat Terms. 140 Electric

FORCED TO sen new. lovely, mod
ern home, 9 large rms, unfinished attic.
See this before you buy. Easy terms.
Near school. 1860 N. 18th.

'rKJGWOODJEICrrrS lliOMsT
"

New. modem horn with full
basement oil furnace, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, garage wonderful view.
A steal to anyone at $4600. Terms rea--
sonaoi.

See Richard Grabenhorst with,
W. H. GRABENHORST St CO.

134 S. Liberty . Phon 4131

Js8EOiJrrYririmoJ Vome. SISJO
mo. Owner. Sudden illness reason for
alUng. 855 S. 21st.

ATTRACTTVE new home S rms,
near McKinley school: 2 lots, auto-
matic heat double garage, $4200. Down
BRlt, 8300.

rairmount HUL srms. ana oreax- -
fast rm, air conditioned,' automatic
heat very large living rm, non-resid-

.owner, S4S0 cash and monthly
pmte. $5000. , J

a rm. coionuu. view ox mountains.
furnace, fireplace, hdw. firs, $2900.

S three rm. home on one lot fuH
basement, furnace in one. Income $35JO
capable of more, SJojo.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN, REALTOR
- 477 Court -- :

DRIVE. PAST 1599 Jefferson St
Look at the splendid 3 b. r. residence.
On of the fin homes of Salem. Then
phon me for appointment You will
b surprised at the low price and
terms, vj

F. G. DELANO :
- 'sJv 290 N. Church

- WEST SALEM HOME
-- Good five --room horn with base

ment furnace, hardwood floors, large
lot, a real buy at $1950. $zso down. s
per mo !

see Kicnara urabennorst witn. ,

. uj... u... rQinvwuAca'V.... .1. . . a.M. rrk .
134 S. Liberty - Phon 4131

ALMOST NEW. strictly mod. 3 B. R.
down. 2 up, - liv. 14x20, dining 9x10.
double ear. onlv 84700. -

IC H. SANDERS 231 N. High 6838

MOD. horn on North River
Road. All. modern, larg . tot 85x130,

trees. See this before buying.
Mew nouse. its a, w. je.

It'a priced rihi--

F. H. Weir

LIST YOUR iHWeitr with Wm. H.1
acusn.

; Rush Realty Co.

''"EAirTnUirVffiWnrTlACar
S nice large rooms, full basement

furnace. Choice location. A sacri-
fice price at 83150. 81000 down. A
peach of a buy. J. D. Sears, 801 Cen-- 1

St. mone
house ,by owner, - 1881 N.

Water. Phone 8429. after 3 p. m.
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
Easy terms. Win consider some trade.

If you wlsn n ouy or sen a rancn.
see us. We give nationwide service

' H. J. Harder.
228 Oregon Building ' Phone 8488

FARM BARGAIN
107 acre, located 6, miles from

Salem on good road. Old buildings.
About 30 acres under cultivation. baL
pasture and timber. Pric saooo. kmo
down.. baL $300 per year. Including
Interest et 8. ' --

84 acres located north of Salem on
paved read, old buildings, about 83
acre under cultivation. Good soil, all
tevet A real buy. Price $6759. - v

191 acres, priced below value. Lo-
cated 7 miles from Salem.. SO acre of
plow land, balance pastur ana timoer.
would make a real stock ranch. Old
buildings. Several springs. Price, 33500

.. Call G. H. GMbenrrorwt, Jr wltll
W. H. GllAliUltai Mi tu.

IM S. Uberty 4in

Bj cmc ou::a

LARGE FURN. ant. Early American.
very close in. Private beta ana e
trance. CM N. High. -

NEAT 3 R-- dose In. Unfura. flat at
632 N. Winter Phone 8759. Morning
or evenings. -

3 RM. FURN. Clean apt. Refrlg. Pit. I

vate bath. Adults. ess s. summer.
HOUSEKEEPING room. 43 Marion. I .

3 RM. turn, apt, elderly couple or
on. Lights, water. $19. 430 a. lata.
Ph. 8680. " or

S RMS, well furn. Wat, Its. Phone.
Washer. Close in. $14. 941 MUL.

FURN. APT. Pri. bath. 488 N. Liberty.

DESIRABLE furn. apt. 3 rms, close
in. private entrance. Ph. ssza.

NEWLY DECORATED S rm. un- - IS
furn. Lghta. and water. SIS. 1820 Ferry.

FURN. APTS. 1398 N. 4th.

"rSettani l rmTapt $90 Union.

SMALL furn. apt, 845 Ferry.

Furn. apt, kitchenette. 293 S. Cottage.

Wen-heate- d pullman, $15, 158$ Center.

S AND 3 RMS, furn. 1440 Waller.

flat, unfurnished except elec.
rang and remg. pnon az4e.

DESIRABLE APT. now obtainable
at the risher. Ph. 9751. 4

ITnfurn. a r. ant. nrl. bth. elee rre. I

refrlg. gar. inq. eve iuv u. rn. ws

S R. furn, heated. Pri. bath.. Frig. I

Adults. 340 Union.

SMALL APT. 250 S. Cottage.

S RM. furn. Gar. 64. Union.

For Rent Houses
1183 rooms furn. adults.

1.00 om house.
1.00 house.

Z JO house, furnished.
1.00 house.
J.00 modern.
S.00 furnished.

H. P. GRANT, Realtor
529 Court St. .

8 ROOMS mod, 2570 Maple $35
8 rooms, well located $20
Strictlv modern. S B. R, doe In.
C. H. SANDERS. 231 N. High 5838

s RM. FURN house, oil heat Low
rent to responsible party. 1210 Garnet

X RM. FURNISHED house. Bath, 369
Richmond Ave. Ph. 530L

COMPLETELY furnished, Ed7 dec
orated house. 2 bdrma. firs.
Basement. Fireplace. S49. 2170 Trad.
Phone 4003.

FURN. HOUSE Rent or sale. Open
Sun. aft 265 N. list St Ph. 6271.

COMPLETELY FURN. 4 rm. house.
elec. range, refrig, washing machine.
overstuffed, garage. $zijo. iw rranx-li- n.

West Salem or inquire 158 Duncan
in Cap!tola Dist

4 RM. MOD. house, close in. 848
Norway. Inq. R. 3, B. 543. 3 ml. S.
on Liberty rd.

LARGE HOME, close in. suitably ar
ranged for part business use, such as

l office or studio, etc raon avsa.

SMALL HOUSE 812. Close. Wallace
Road. Call 7435 or 830 Union.

CLEAN FURNISHED 4 room house.
elect ft furnace, gar. Reas. to steady
renters. Call evenings. 1318 Mission.

8 R. mod. $30.
8 R. mod. $35.
8 R. mod, with auto, heat 840.

R. A. ForknerRealtgr
1853 N. Capitol ' r

aasBasaBSBaWaBai
ATTRACTIVE 4 room house, bath.

3238 Portland Road. Phone 4796 after 6.

-- RM rtTRN- - fireolace. water. Very
close in, $20. Inq. 868 N. Front Owner
there Sun.,

SKfALxTllbusE for rent In good
condition. 1538 Ferry St -

NEAT COTTAGE for couple, all ap
pliances furnished. 822 N. 19th. $22.50.

BUDROW REAL ESTATE Ph. 6965.

S NEW 4-r-m. mod. houses. Out-
standing in design, complete in detail.
1593 Berry.

partmcHt SIS 3k Comaaerclat Tu
1S1

Schools
SALEM SECRETARIAL SCHOOL

STREAMLINED COURSES
Writ. Phone or Call ,

for Booklet 360 N. Capitol

Trailers
FOR RENT, 1205 N. CapitoL Ph. 8500.

TRAILERS FOR Rent Dav or Week.
P. 31768, Kings Trailer Ex. 619 N. Front

Trailer Houses
WS BUY. sen. rent 2083 N. Com!

Transfer
-- TRUCKS FOB RENT.

Blankets furn. 191 & Uberty. Ph. 9062.

FOB LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
storage, burner oil briquets, prest-lo- g.
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